Poliammide PA6.6
Autoestinguente UL94V2
Temperatura di esercizio -40°C, +105°C
Polyamide PA6.6
Self-extinguishing UL94V2
Working temperature -40°C, +105°C
Approvazioni / Approvals
...  COLORI:  -01 nero (B) / -02 giallo (YL) / -03 blu (BL) / -04 verde (GN) / -05 rosso (RD) / -06 grigio (GY) / -08 arancio (OR) / -10 bianco (W) / -18 viola (PP) /
-19 giallo fosforescente (FGL)
...  COlOURS:  -01 black (B) / -02 yellow (Yl) / -03 blue (Bl) / -04 green (GN) / -05 red (RD) / -06 grey (GY) / -08 orange (OR) / -10 white (W) / -18 purple (PP) /
-19 fluorescent yellow (FGl)
Codice
Code
Descrizione
Description
Lunghezza mm
Lenght mm
Larghezza mm
Width mm
Ø Max fascio mm
Max bundle Ø mm
Confezione
Packing
Imballo
Box
70080... OK-80M 80
2,5
17 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 50.000 pz. / pcs.
70100... OK-100M 100 21 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 50.000 pz. / pcs.
70120... OK-120M 120 27 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 50.000 pz. / pcs.
70150... OK-150M 150 36 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 25.000 pz. / pcs.
70160... OK-160M 160 40 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 25.000 pz. / pcs.
70200... OK-200M 200 53 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 25.000 pz. / pcs.
71140... OK-140I 140
3,6
33 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 20.000 pz. / pcs.
71150... OK-150I 150 36 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 20.000 pz. / pcs.
71180... OK-180I 180 46 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 20.000 pz. / pcs.
71200... OK-200I 200 53 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 20.000 pz. / pcs.
71250... OK-250I 250 68 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
71300... OK-300I 300 84 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
71370... OK-370I 370 106 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72120... OK-120S 120
4,6
24 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72160... OK-160S 160 36 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72190... OK-190S 190 46 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72200... OK-200S 200 50 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72250... OK-250S 250 65 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72280... OK-280S 280 75 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72300... OK-300S 300 81 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 10.000 pz. / pcs.
72370... OK-370S 370 103 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 5.000 pz. / pcs.
72380... OK-385S 380 107 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 5.000 pz. / pcs.
72430... OK-430S 430 122 100/1.000 pz. / pcs. 5.000 pz. / pcs.
55Fascette / Cable ties
Fascette
Cable tiesPoliammide PA6.6
Autoestinguente UL94V2